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START LIST

Order Bib Name Class Team

1 7992 Matthias Mollemans Snowboard Grommet (9-10) Boys South Tahoe Series

2 4842 Josiah Howie Snowboard Grommet (9-10) Boys South Tahoe Series

3 4865 Tymofii Batashev Snowboard Grommet (9-10) Boys South Tahoe Series

4 4934 Juliana Burko Snowboard Grommet (9-10) Girls South Tahoe Series

5 6303 Chris Ji Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Boys Southern California Series

6 6459 Evan Fong Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Boys North Tahoe Series

7 567 Eli Witte Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Boys South Tahoe Series

8 1683 Filip Jagiello Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Boys South Tahoe Series

9 4913 Zhuoyuan Wu Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Boys South Tahoe Series

10 496 Scarlett Bergh Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Girls North Tahoe Series

11 6229 Coco Rooney Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Girls North Tahoe Series

12 6372 Elodie Thaker Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Girls North Tahoe Series

13 7849 Brynn Borisoff Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Girls South Tahoe Series

14 7765 Naomi Archer Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Girls North Tahoe Series

15 7755 Maggie Hogue Snowboard Menehune (11-12) Girls South Tahoe Series

16 7759 Alexander Gee Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Boys South Tahoe Series

17 1684 Griffin neuner Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Boys South Tahoe Series

18 1667 Benjamin Brasher Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Boys South Tahoe Series

19 6302 Emily Ji Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Girls Southern California Series

20 4940 Zaria Steeves Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Girls North Tahoe Series

21 6433 Zitong Wang Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Girls North Tahoe Series

22 5091 Presley Desmond Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Girls South Tahoe Series

23 4986 Solara Loftis Snowboard Breaker (13-14) Girls South Tahoe Series

24 6236 Justin LaBar Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men North Tahoe Series

25 4974 Jax Allen Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men South Tahoe Series

26 7777 Zack Clemente Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men North Tahoe Series

27 4969 Carter Moynihan Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men South Tahoe Series

28 4837 Thomas Schwartz Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men South Tahoe Series

29 4843 Logan Alby Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men South Tahoe Series

30 6357 Kaden Gandhi Snowboard Youth (15-16) Men Team Palisades Tahoe

31 492 Reese Whitaker Snowboard Youth (15-16) Women North Tahoe Series

32 4926 Skyler Pedone Snowboard Youth (15-16) Women South Tahoe Series

33 7962 Kaira Rekhi Snowboard Junior (17-18) Women North Tahoe Series

34 7952 Lilliane Livingston Snowboard Junior (17-18) Women South Tahoe Series

35 4829 Sophia Coldsnow Snowboard Junior (17-18) Women South Tahoe Series

36 494 Madeleine Roberts Snowboard Master (30-49) Women South Tahoe Series

37 495 Tony J Mainz Snowboard Legend (50 & Over) Men Auburn Ski Club

38 4840 Alan Lehman Snowboard Legend (50 & Over) Men North Tahoe Series

39 551 Paul Schwartz Snowboard Legend (50 & Over) Men South Tahoe Series

40 4962 Angela B Oyervides Snowboard Legend (50 & Over) Women South Tahoe Series
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